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The Final list of exposure courses for Semester FY B. Tech for the Academic Year 2019-20 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  2UHX101 
Indian Classical Music (Vocal) Mrs. Sunita Ajay Gangrade 

gangrade.ssm@gmail.com  

2.  
2UHX102 

Tabla Prarambhik: Praveshika Mr. Rupak Pawar 
pawar.rupak@gmail.com  

3.  
2UHX103 

Creative Writing Ms. Babita K. 
babita.k@somaiya.edu  

4.  
2UHX104 Leadership Skills Prof. Prathamesh Tawade prathamesh@somaiya.edu  

5.  
2UHX106 Painting and Sketching Prof. Arati Phadke aratiphadke@somaiya.edu  

6.  
2UHX107 

Ancient Wisdom for Success   

(Gita For Modern Times) 
Mrs. Nutan Dhuri   

nutandhuri@somaiya.edu 

kcdrns@gmail.com 

7.  
2UHX108 Basics of Yoga Mr. Deepak Bagadia bagadia_9@yahoo.com  

8.  
2UHX109 Aerobics Ms. Aparna Jain  aparna.j@somaiya.edu  

9.  
2UHX110 Basic Mountaineering and Survival Techniques Prof. Pranoti C. Khanolkar  pranoti@somaiya.edu  

10.  
2UHX111 Sports: Table Tennis Prof. Atul Saraf  

atul.saraf@somaiya.edu 

aazaz@somaiya.edu 

11.  
2UHX112 Sports: Badminton --  

12.  
2UHX113 Sports: Football --  
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13.  
2UHX114 Sports: Athletics --  

14.  
2UHX115 Sports: Cricket --  

15.  
2UHX116 Sports: Taekwondo --  

16.  
2UHX117 Sports: Squash --  

17.  
2UHX119 Wildlife tracking in forests Prof. Chinmay Khanolkar, c.khanolkar@somaiya.edu 

18.  
2UHX120 Rangoli Dr. Utekar druman@somaiya.edu  

19.  
2UHX21 

A chess course for beginners and intermediate 

students 
Mr. Gajanan Jayade tejasjayade17@gmail.com 

20.  
2UHX25 Film Appreciation with Short Films  Mr. Cyrus Dastur 

shamianashorts@gmail.com 

shreyav2898@gmail.com 

shreya@shamianashorts.in 

                               

                       Date: 03/10/2019                                                                                                                                   Principal 
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